

Aug 5th, 2024

To Whom It May Concern,

RE: The Linux Foundation's Authorized Training Partner

This is to certify that Koenig Solutions Private Limited is the Linux Foundation (later refer as LF) Authorized Training Partner in the India from Jul 17, 2024 to Jul 16, 2025. With this partnership, Koenig Solutions Private Limited is authorized to promote and market LF's trainings and certifications.

The contact details Koenig Solutions Private Limited are as follow:

Address: DSM-640-641, 6th Floor, DLF Tower, Shivaji Marg, Moti Nagar,

New Delhi-110015, India

Telephone: +91 9873473615

Website: https://www.koenig-solutions.com

The Linux Foundation is looking forward to a long-term partnership as well as helping Koenig Solutions Private Limited to grow LF's training programs and certifications in the India.

Best Regard,

Maggie Cheung

VP, Training and Certification, APAC Linux Foundation APAC Ltd.